

## MEDIA RELEASE

SHANE CARTER DIRECTOR, PUBLIC AFFAIRS AND GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS (501) 573-7373 · SCARTER@CLINTONAIRPORT.COM

## Airport To Promote Small and Minority Business Opportunities Join Clinton National for preview of 2022 contracts

**LITTLE ROCK (Nov. 9, 2021)** - Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport, the state's largest airport that makes a \$1.6 billion annual economic impact, seeks additional small and minority businesses to partner with for 2022. The airport will host an outreach event to discuss upcoming contract opportunities and provide details on becoming certified as a disadvantaged business enterprise (DBE). Learn about opportunities in web and graphic design, legal services, engineering, government affairs, interior design, waste management and vending as well as network with other businesses.

This free event will be held Tuesday, November 16 from 10:30 a.m. until 1 p.m. at Holiday Inn-Airport, 3201 Bankhead Dr., Little Rock. Advanced registration is required at clintonairport.com. Seating is limited.

"Clinton National Airport and our governing body, the Little Rock Municipal Airport Commission, are committed to increasing opportunities for disadvantaged, small, minority and women-owned businesses," said Bryan Malinowski, executive director. "We're focused on helping strengthen businesses so they can ultimately compete at a larger level within the marketplace."

For more information about Clinton National's Business Diversity Program, please visit the airport's website. Information can be found under the Bids and Solicitations section under the Business tab.

## About Bill and Hillary Clinton National Airport

As Arkansas' largest commercial airport serving more than 2 million passengers pre-Covid and now experiencing a strong recovery, Bill and Hillary Clinton National is home to six airlines with approximately 70 arrivals and departures each day. The airport is self-supporting using no local, state or federal tax dollars for operations.

###